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$285,000

2107 10TH AVE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL,
33316

Spacious tri-level 1BR/1BA townhouse in Ft Lauderdale.
Remodeled Kitchen, Pantry, Serving Bar, Walk-in Closets,
Spacious bedroom, Full Size Washer & Dryer and Open-Air
Balcony. Private attached garage with door opener plus one
parking space and Guest Parking. Unit just just off of US1 in gated
community. 2min walk to harbor shops, 10min drive to beaches,
[...]

Basics




Date added: Added 2 months ago

Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 1 bed

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Solutions RE, LLC

View: Other View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11743029

Building Details

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area: 878 sq ft

SubdivisionName: VILLAGE EAST CONDO
GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 827

EntryLevel: 1

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 2001

NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Other

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Guest, Other

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry

Building Name: VILLAGE EAST CONDO

Heating: Central

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Card Entry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, ExteriorFeatures: Other, Open
Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Balcony

Washer

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



